
Manchester Canoe Club Marple 3/4 Double

Results

19/09/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 101 Robert Guest J16 Manchester CC PK1M-101 87.90 0 87.90 87.30 4 91.30 87.90

2 102 Tim Barry J18 Manchester CC PK1M-102 89.70 0 89.70 90.60 0 90.60 89.70

3 4 Ashlee Dack M Manchester CC NR 109.20 2 111.20 111.20

4 10 Luke Wilkinson J16 Green Star CC NRK1M 114.20 2 116.20 111.80 2 113.80 113.80

5 89 Evie Lancaster J12 Manvers WBC NR2K1W 119.20 2 121.20 117.80 6 123.80 121.20

6 64 Lora Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom NRK1W 123.30 4 127.30 122.00 0 122.00 122.00

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 58 Jeff Wilson S Manchester CC K1M 114.00 0 114.00 111.30 0 111.30 111.30 250

2 17 Darren Ship M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 116.70 2 118.70 113.00 0 113.00 113.00 240

3 12 Duncan Berriman M Kingston KC K1M 112.10 2 114.10 114.00 0 114.00 114.00 229

4 97 Mark Davies M Manchester CC C1M 120.80 0 120.80 123.60 0 123.60 120.80 250

5 65 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 145.80 2 147.80 135.00 0 135.00 135.00 194

6 68 Penny Swaine M Swaledale Outdoor Club K1W 154.90 2 156.90 155.00 0 155.00 155.00 56

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 29 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 115.00 4 119.00 109.80 2 111.80 111.80 250

2 281 Matthew Arden J16 Manvers WBC 112.10 0 112.10 118.50 4 122.50 112.10 240

3 42 Freddie Knott J16 Manchester CC 114.40 2 116.40 111.80 2 113.80 113.80 229

4 84 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 117.80 2 119.80 115.20 0 115.20 115.20 219

5 27 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 112.10 4 116.10 112.20 8 120.20 116.10 208

6 269 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 118.00 4 122.00 112.60 4 116.60 116.60 198

7 267 Leondas Patsos J16 Manchester CC 111.90 6 117.90 112.70 4 116.70 116.70 188

8 220 Toby Elcock J16
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
120.10 0 120.10 117.30 0 117.30 117.30 177

9 5 Ethan Proctor J12 Green Star CC 119.00 0 119.00 123.90 0 123.90 119.00 167

10 266 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 121.80 0 121.80 120.00 0 120.00 120.00 156

11 278 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
127.00 6 133.00 121.10 0 121.10 121.10 146

12 303 William Travell J14 Pleasley CC 146.00 4 150.00 129.80 2 131.80 131.80 135

13 59 Rufus Fisher J16 Manchester CC 132.40 4 136.40 128.00 4 132.00 132.00 125

14 279 Joel Johnson J12 North Wales Slalom 138.30 4 142.30 133.20 0 133.20 133.20 115

15 271 James Given J16 Manchester CC 130.50 8 138.50 128.20 6 134.20 134.20 104

16 956 Alex Cleator J12 138.60 0 138.60 133.40 2 135.40 135.40 94

17 272 Calum Tonry J14 Stafford & Stone CC 149.50 52 201.50 129.80 8 137.80 137.80 83

18 283 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC 133.60 8 141.60 137.00 2 139.00 139.00 73

19 64 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 132.30 10 142.30 133.30 6 139.30 139.30 63

20 302 Alfie Stubbs J14 Green Star CC 142.00 0 142.00 137.20 6 143.20 142.00 52

21 90 Christopher Papageorgiou J16 Viking KC 142.30 4 146.30 138.60 8 146.60 146.30 42

22 957 Isaac Marjanovic J12 Manchester CC 140.20 12 152.20 135.30 18 153.30 152.20 31

23 122 Andrew Davies J12 Manchester CC 168.50 8 176.50 175.00 2 177.00 176.50 21

24 958 Dan Clarke J12 Stafford & Stone CC 156.30 52 208.30 208.30 10

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 32 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 128.60 8 136.60 120.70 4 124.70 124.70 250

2 33 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 124.10 2 126.10 123.40 4 127.40 126.10 222

3 139 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 130.20 2 132.20 129.90 0 129.90 129.90 194

4 138 Isabel Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC DNF 136.30 0 136.30 136.30 167

5 12 Katherine Papageorgiou M Viking KC 136.50 0 136.50 138.90 2 140.90 136.50 139

6 42 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 146.50 2 148.50 144.90 0 144.90 144.90 111

7 70 Olivia Berriman J10 Kingston KC 147.20 2 149.20 152.40 52 204.40 149.20 83

8 955 Willow Rodi J10 Stafford & Stone CC 146.90 4 150.90 147.90 2 149.90 149.90 56

9 20 Jo Sharp M
Manchester CC

Green Star CC
161.80 2 163.80 157.10 0 157.10 157.10 28

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 55 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 128.10 0 128.10 129.10 4 133.10 128.10 177
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2 42 David Wright M Woodsetton CC 188.50 2 190.50 198.40 0 198.40 190.50 31

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Rebecca Guest J14 Manchester CC 134.10 0 134.10 133.30 0 133.30 133.30 250

2 35 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 149.60 2 151.60 133.50 2 135.50 135.50 200

3 36 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
138.20 0 138.20 137.40 2 139.40 138.20 150

4 6 Katherine Papageorgiou M Viking KC 173.70 4 177.70 167.10 0 167.10 167.10 100

5 32 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 180.60 0 180.60 188.60 0 188.60 180.60 50

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 919
Harry McKenna

Leo Miller
J16 Stafford & Stone CC 127.00 0 127.00 124.40 0 124.40 124.40 250

2 28
Rebecca Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 128.30 0 128.30 129.80 2 131.80 128.30 250

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 26 Harper Yarrow J12 Manchester CC 132.50 6 138.50 135.30 10 145.30 138.50 P

2 9006 Toby Cleater J12 146.40 8 154.40 151.50 8 159.50 154.40 P

3 24 Michael McKenna M Stafford & Stone CC 180.10 4 184.10 160.30 2 162.30 162.30 --

4 22 Merrick Thomas Gray J10 Roker CC 168.30 2 170.30 190.40 10 200.40 170.30

5 23 Alexander Kennan J8 North Wales Slalom 176.40 2 178.40 173.60 4 177.60 177.60

6 29 Zachary Tott J12 Manchester CC 177.20 54 231.20 174.10 14 188.10 188.10

7 28 Aaron Zicman J10 Green Star CC 175.40 106 281.40 DNF DNF 281.40

8 25 Robert Zicman J10 Green Star CC 195.30 204 399.30 DNF DNF 399.30

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 38 August Dilkes J14 Manchester CC 158.60 4 162.60 161.10 4 165.10 162.60 P

2 39 Ella M Given J12 Manchester CC 176.60 2 178.60 198.30 8 206.30 178.60 --

3 18 Kodi J8 Manchester CC 187.70 16 203.70 188.60 8 196.60 196.60

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 174.00 8 182.00 175.70 8 183.70 182.00 --

PROPOSED VETS POINTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 58 Jeff Wilson S Manchester CC K1M 114.00 0 114.00 111.30 0 111.30 111.30 250

2 17 Darren Ship M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 116.70 2 118.70 113.00 0 113.00 113.00 229

3 12 Duncan Berriman M Kingston KC K1M 112.10 2 114.10 114.00 0 114.00 114.00 219

4 97 Mark Davies M Manchester CC C1M 120.80 0 120.80 123.60 0 123.60 120.80 240

5 65 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 145.80 2 147.80 135.00 0 135.00 135.00 167

6 68 Penny Swaine M Swaledale Outdoor Club K1W 154.90 2 156.90 155.00 0 155.00 155.00 28
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